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Bezirksfinal 20. Juni 2015 in Laupen
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Jugendliche-Gruppenmeisterschaft 2015

Gruppen

Tafers |

Lauper Michel
Sturny Kim
Blanchard Dominik

St. Ursen |
Horisberger Steven
Jungo Anja

Riedo Sven

St. Ursen |l

Hegg Fabian
Egger Fabio
Schneuwly Manuel

Plasselb |
Tafers Il
Rechthalten |
St. Ursen IV
Tafers lll

174
174
173

164
165
177

168
163
154

162
163
165
133
139

167
157
146
158
126

152
161
158
158
143

Total

521

506

485

481
481
469
449
408



